Dahua 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-Focal Eyeball Camera (DH-A-
HDW1239TLQP-IL-A-36)
Model No: DH-A-HDW1239TLQP-IL-A-36
Price:
Rs. 10,700
Warranty:
2 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
2 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
:Type: Full Color Eyeball Camera
:Image Sensor: 2MP CMOS
:Effective Pixels: 1920 (H) × 1080 (V), 2MP
:Night Vision: 30 m (98.43 ft)
:Focal Length: 2.8 mm Fixed Lens
:Field of View: 3.6 mm: H: 84.2°; V: 45.3°; D: 98.9°
:Pan / Tilt: Pan: 0°–360° Tilt: 0°–78° Rotation: 0°–360°
Video & Audio:Video Compression: H.265/H.264
Video & Audio:Frame Rate: CVI: PAL: 1080p@25 fps; NTSC: 1080p@30 fps; AHD:
PAL: 1080p@25 fps; NTSC: 1080p@30 fps; TVI: PAL: 1080p@25 fps; NTSC:
1080p@30 fps; CVBS: PAL: 960H; NTSC: 960H
Video & Audio:Zoom: -
Video & Audio:Audio: Yes, Built-in MIC
Notice Management:Motion Detection: Yes
:Power Supply: 12 VDC ± 30%
:Power Consumption: 3.96 W
:Working Environment: –40 °C to +60 °C (–40 °F to +140 °F)
:Dimensions: ?97.1 mm × 94.2 mm (?3.82" × 3.71")
:Weight: 0.22 kg (0.49 lb)
:Certification: CE-LVD: EN 62368-1; CE-EMC: EN 55032; EN 55035;
Date: 2025-07-31 15:01